EDLEN

The Power People

2024 Show Management Price Sheet
**NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION**

This price sheet is being provided for budgeting purposes only and should not be distributed to exhibitors.
Prices are subject to change without notice, if budgeting for a future show, factor at a 3 — 5% increase per year.

Electrical

Steamer Outlet

500-Watt Outlet

1000-Watt Outlet

1500-Watt Outlet

2000-Watt Outlet

5 AMP 208 Single Phase
10 AMP 208 Single Phase
15 AMP 208 Single Phase
20 AMP 208 Single Phase
30 AMP 208 Single Phase
60 AMP 208 Single Phase
100 AMP 208 Single Phase
5 AMP 208 Three Phase

10 AMP 208 Three Phase
15 AMP 208 Three Phase
20 AMP 208 Three Phase
30 AMP 208 Three Phase
60 AMP 208 Three Phase
100 AMP 208 Three Phase
200 AMP 208 Three Phase
20 AMP 480 Three Phase
30 AMP 480 Three Phase
60 AMP 480 Three Phase
100 AMP 480 Three Phase
15 Ft Extension Cord

25 Ft Extension Cord

50 Ft Extension Cord

75 Ft Extension Cord

100 Ft Extension Cord
Power Strip

Arm Light

Pole Light

Dbl Pole Light

Electrical Labor Straight Time
Electrical Labor Over Time
Disconnect Labor Straight Time
Disconnect Labor Over Time
Air Outlet

Water Outlet

Drain Outlet

Additional Air Connections
CFM Required Minimum (5)
Additional Water Connection
Additional Drain Connection
Fill & Drain 1-50 Gallons

Fill & Drain 51-200

Fill & Drain 201-500

Additional 100 Gallons up to 1000 Gallons

Plumbing Labor Straight Time
Plumbing Labor Overtime

Advanced Rate

$109.00
$109.00
$189.00
$226.00
$267.00
$237.00
$329.00
$386.00
$458.00
$525.00
$665.00
$972.00
$330.00
$391.00
$448.00
$537.00
$661.00
$902.00
$1,115.00
$2,039.00
$1,169.00
$1,396.00
$1,826.00
$2,401.00
$23.00
$27.00
$32.00
$42.00
$62.00
$25.00
$134.00
$134.00
$177.00
$111.00
$222.00
$111.00
$222.00
$471.00
$471.00
$471.00
$248.00
$49.00
$248.00
$248.00
$148.00
$395.00
$494.00
$49.00
$104.00
$208.00

Standard Rate

$164.00
$164.00
$284.00
$339.00
$401.00
$356.00
$494.00
$579.00
$687.00
$788.00
$998.00
$1,458.00
$495.00
$587.00
$672.00
$806.00
$992.00
$1,353.00
$1,673.00
$3,059.00
$1,754.00
$2094.00
$2,739.00
$3,602.00
$23.00
$27.00
$32.00
$42.00
$62.00
$25.00
$201.00
$201.00
$266.00
$111.00
$222.00
$111.00
$222.00
$707.00
$707.00
$707.00
$372.00
$74.00
$372.00
$372.00
$222.00
$593.00
$741.00
$74.00
$104.00
$208.00



