

## **2024 Show Management Price Sheet**

## \*\*NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION\*\*

This price sheet is being provided for budgeting purposes only and should not be distributed to exhibitors. Prices are subject to change without notice, if budgeting for a future show, factor at a 3-5% increase per year.

Electrical	Advanced Rate	Standard Rate
Steamer Outlet	\$109.00	\$164.00
500-Watt Outlet	\$109.00	\$164.00
1000-Watt Outlet	\$189.00	\$284.00
1500-Watt Outlet	\$226.00	\$339.00
2000-Watt Outlet	\$267.00	\$401.00
5 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$237.00	\$356.00
10 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$329.00	\$494.00
15 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$386.00	\$579.00
20 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$458.00	\$687.00
30 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$525.00	\$788.00
60 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$665.00	\$998.00
100 AMP 208 Single Phase	\$972.00	\$1,458.00
5 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$330.00	\$495.00
10 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$391.00	\$587.00
15 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$448.00	\$672.00
20 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$537.00	\$806.00
30 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$661.00	\$992.00
60 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$902.00	\$1,353.00
100 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$1,115.00	\$1,673.00
200 AMP 208 Three Phase	\$2,039.00	\$3,059.00
20 AMP 480 Three Phase	\$1,169.00	\$1,754.00
30 AMP 480 Three Phase	\$1,396.00	\$2094.00
60 AMP 480 Three Phase	\$1,826.00	\$2,739.00
100 AMP 480 Three Phase		
	\$2,401.00	\$3,602.00
15 Ft Extension Cord	\$23.00	\$23.00
25 Ft Extension Cord	\$27.00	\$27.00
50 Ft Extension Cord	\$32.00	\$32.00
75 Ft Extension Cord	\$42.00	\$42.00
100 Ft Extension Cord	\$62.00	\$62.00
Power Strip	\$25.00	\$25.00
Arm Light	\$134.00	\$201.00
Pole Light	\$134.00	\$201.00
Dbl Pole Light	\$177.00	\$266.00
Electrical Labor Straight Time	\$111.00	\$111.00
Electrical Labor Over Time	\$222.00	\$222.00
Disconnect Labor Straight Time	\$111.00	\$111.00
Disconnect Labor Over Time	\$222.00	\$222.00
Air Outlet	\$471.00	\$707.00
Water Outlet	\$471.00	\$707.00
Drain Outlet	\$471.00	\$707.00
Additional Air Connections	\$248.00	\$372.00
CFM Required Minimum (5)	\$49.00	\$74.00
Additional Water Connection	\$248.00	\$372.00
Additional Drain Connection	\$248.00	\$372.00
Fill & Drain 1-50 Gallons	\$148.00	\$222.00
Fill & Drain 51-200	\$395.00	\$593.00
Fill & Drain 201-500	\$494.00	\$741.00
Additional 100 Gallons up to 1000 Gallons	\$49.00	\$74.00
Plumbing Labor Straight Time	\$104.00	\$104.00
Plumbing Labor Overtime	\$208.00	\$208.00